

Crow Wing Viking Festival Event Sponsorship

Saturday, August 12 2023 Crow Wing County Fairgrounds Brainerd, Minnesota

Thank you for sponsoring the Crow Wing Viking Festival!

Please return this form with your donation made payable to Sagatun Lodge, Sons of Norway.

In the memo line, please note, "Viking Festival".

Here are your sponsorship options:

 Financial contribution 	\$
 In-Kind donation value 	\$
In-Kind description:	
(Me	rchandise, service, food)
☐ I would like to volunteer a	at the festival. Please contact me.
Name:	
Address:	
DI	
Contact name (if different)	
Email (PLEASE print!)	

(As you would like it to appear in acknowledgements, if different)

Nisswa Viking Festival Contact:

Janice Johnson 1905 Graydon Ave. Brainerd, MN 56401 (218) - 820 - 7776 iflamingo59@gmail.com Mange takk! (Thank you very much) for your contribution voluntarily made to the Crow Wing Viking Festival. This Festival is organized by Sagatun Lodge, Sons of Norway and Amber Lodge of the Danish Sisterhood as an educational and entertainment event for the entire Lakes Area. The full amount of the sponsorship contribution shall be paid in full upon acceptance of this agreement. The Sons of Norway is a 501(c)8 nonprofit fraternal organization and contributions to it are not tax deductible.